For
 serious
players
only
This is major league
The new era of modular medium-
voltage drives begins now
VACON® 3000

High overload rating 150%
(constant torque) Output
frame sizeContinous
 current Ith[A]
Continous
power [kVA]
Continous
 current IL [A]
Continous
power [kVA]
Continous
 current IH [A]
Continous
power [kVA]
Nominal voltage 3300 V
VACON3000-12-0425-03 425 2430 386 2209 283 1620 L20HL x3 (425-03)
VACON3000-12-0640-03 640 3660 582 3327 427 2440 L30HL x3 (640-03)
VACON3000-12-0820-03 820 4690 745 4264 547 3127 L20HL x6 (425-03)
VACON3000-12-1230-03 1230 7030 1118 6391 650 4680 L30HL x6 (640-03)
Nominal voltage 4160 V
VACON3000-12-0340-04 340 2450 309 2227 227 1633 L20HL x3 (425-03)
VACON3000-12-0510-04 510 3670 464 3336 340 2450 L30HL x3 (640-03)
VACON3000-12-0650-04 650 4680 591 4255 433 3120 L20HL x6 (425-03)
VACON3000-12-0980-04 980 7060 891 6418 650 4680 L30HL x6 (640-03)
Active Front End drives
AC drive type
Continous rating
(variable torque)
Low overload rating 110%
(constant torque)
High overload rating 150%
(constant torque) Output
frame sizeContinous
 current Ith[A]
Continous
power [kVA]
Continous
 current IL [A]
Continous
power [kVA]
Continous
 current IH [A]
Continous
power [kVA]
Nominal voltage 3300 V
VACON3000-4Q-0425-03 425 2430 386 2209 283 1620 L20-HL x3 (425-03)
VACON3000-4Q-0640-03 640 3660 582 3327 427 2440 L30-HL x3 (640-03)
VACON3000-4Q-0820-03 820 4690 745 4264 547 3127 L20-HL x6 (425-03)
VACON3000-4Q-1230-03 1230 7030 1118 6391 650 4680 L30-HL x6 (640-03)
Nominal voltage 4160 V
VACON3000-4Q-0340-04 340 2450 309 2227 227 1633 L20HL x3 (340-04)
VACON3000-4Q-0510-04 510 3670 464 3336 340 2450 L30HL x3 (510-04)
VACON3000-4Q-0650-04 650 4680 591 4255 433 3120 L20HL x6 (340-04)
VACON3000-4Q-0980-04 980 7060 891 6418 650 4680 L30HL x6 (510-04)
+
-
+
-